10:30 am

10:35 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

10:55 am

11:15am

11:20 am

11:50 am

11:55 am

12:15 pm
12:25 pm

12:30 pm

California Behavioral Health Planning Council

Patients’ Rights Committee Agenda

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Holiday Inn Sacramento Downtown - Arena
300 J Street
Sacramento, California, 95814
Diablo Room
Zoom Meeting Link
Call-in #: +1 669 900 6833
Meeting ID: 876 2222 9611
Passcode: 088645
10:30am to 12:30pm

Welcome, Introductions, and Housekeeping
Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and All Members

Review January 2023 Meeting Minutes TAB A
Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and All Members

Senate Bill 43 Updates TAB B
Samuel Jain, Disability Rights California

Public Comment

CARE Act Implementation TAB C

Mike Phillips, Chair-Elect and Tony Vartan, Council Member

Public Comment

Bridge Medication and Towing Protection Bills TABD
Melanie Roland, Law Foundation of Silicon Valley

Public Comment

Committee Updates TAB E

Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and Justin Boese, CBHPC Staff
Planning for Future Meetings/Activities
Public Comment

Adjourn

The scheduled times on the agenda are estimates and subject to change.

If reasonable accommodations are required, please contact the Council at (916)

701-8211, not less than 5 working days prior to the meeting date.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87622229611?pwd=VWtjNXpOUWtPc1dDT2RtUlN1NTVnZz09

Patients’ Rights Committee Members

Chairperson: Daphne Shaw

Chair Elect: Mike Phillips

Members: Richard Krzyzanowski, Catherine Moore, Darlene Prettyman, Walter Shwe,
Susan Wilson

Staff: Justin Boese




