California Behavioral Health Planning Council

Patients' Rights Committee Agenda

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Holiday Inn Sacramento Downtown - Arena
300 J Street
Sacramento, California, 95814
Diablo Room

Zoom Meeting Link

Call-in #: +1 669 900 6833
Meeting ID: 876 2222 9611
Passcode: 088645
10:30am to 12:30pm

10:30 am	Welcome, Introductions, and Housekeeping Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and All Members	
10:35 am	Review January 2023 Meeting Minutes Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and All Members	TAB A
10:40 am	Senate Bill 43 Updates Samuel Jain, Disability Rights California	ТАВ В
10:50 am	Public Comment	
10:55 am	CARE Act Implementation Mike Phillips, Chair-Elect and Tony Vartan, Council Member	TAB C
11:15 am	Public Comment	
11:20 am	Bridge Medication and Towing Protection Bills Melanie Roland, Law Foundation of Silicon Valley	TAB D
11:50 am	Public Comment	
11:55 am	Committee Updates Daphne Shaw, Chairperson and Justin Boese, CBHPC Staff	TAB E
12:15 pm	Planning for Future Meetings/Activities	
12:25 pm	Public Comment	
12:30 pm	Adjourn	

The scheduled times on the agenda are estimates and subject to change.

If reasonable accommodations are required, please contact the Council at (916) 701-8211, <u>not less</u> than 5 working days prior to the meeting date.

Patients' Rights Committee Members

Chairperson: Daphne Shaw

Chair Elect: Mike Phillips

Members: Richard Krzyzanowski, Catherine Moore, Darlene Prettyman, Walter Shwe,

Susan Wilson

Staff: Justin Boese